```
1
        182059-1 : n : 02/08/2017 : WARD / chb
 2
 3
        SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB82
 4
 5
 6
7
                  On page 3, line 6 delete "31-1-1.1" and insert in
 8
        lieu thereof "32-1-1.1 (81)"
9
                  and on line 7, delete "33-5-3" and insert in lieu
10
11
      thereof "33-5-3 (1)".
```